
Judge's Signatures

Level 4 North State Championship
Meet Results
Oct 29-30, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/31/2016 12:36:57 PM

Women / 4 / Junior C2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lucy McDowell333
942261 Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.725 9.6509.650 38.275
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Nyla Hicks357
936265 Texas Dreams

9.475 9.700 9.3259.050 37.550
1 3T 11 14 2 

2 

Mallory Alvarez348
616328 Lone Star

8.850 9.450 9.5259.700 37.525
12T 10 1 4T 3 

3 

Lillian Stamatis349
621195 The Rock

9.000 9.500 9.5759.150 37.225
8 7T 8 3 4 

4 

Kelsi Carter346
998397 DGA

9.150 8.750 9.5259.600 37.025
3T 17T 3 4T 5T

5T

Brennan Huddleston302
997644 Acrotex

8.800 9.500 9.4259.300 37.025
14T 7T 5 9T 5T

5T

Mia Hodges321
976976 WOGA

8.475 9.850 9.2009.325 36.850
18 1 4 17 7 

7 

Evelyn Gaskill310
935069 J & R

9.100 9.000 9.4509.250 36.800
5T 13T 6 8 8 

8 

Kenadie Jackson323
990156 Precision

8.900 9.700 9.6008.550 36.750
11 3T 16 2 9T

9T

Addison Harris306
1058228 Capital

9.150 9.600 9.3508.650 36.750
3T 5 15 12T 9T

9T

Naida Paschal358
936270 Texas Dreams

8.950 9.000 9.5009.225 36.675
9T 13T 7 6T 11 

11 

Lilly Tisdale309
937888 Crenshaw's

8.950 9.475 9.4258.750 36.600
9T 9 12T 9T 12 

12 

Hope Ward353
990854 Trevino's

9.050 9.300 9.2258.525 36.100
7 11T 17 16 13 

13 

Raegan Baker344
991138 Achievers

8.100 9.525 9.3509.100 36.075
20 6 9 12T 14 

14 

Landry Hillner336
942853 Ridgewood

8.850 8.900 9.4008.750 35.900
12T 16 12T 11 15 

15 

Shelby Roy361
1000119 Impact 

8.600 9.300 9.5008.225 35.625
17 11T 20 6T 16 

16 

Avery Blankenship305
1055373 Capital

8.650 8.750 9.1009.075 35.575
16 17T 10 18 17 

17 

Bra'Nai Square352
990852 Trevino's

9.100 8.200 9.2508.675 35.225
5T 20 14 15 18 

18 

Avery Futrell343
633735 Achievers

7.950 9.000 8.8508.150 33.950
21 13T 21 20 19 

19 

Jenna Pilkington314
993962 Infinity Athletics

8.250 7.750 8.9758.400 33.375
19 21 18 19 20 

20 

MyKayla Brown318
1086491 RSA

8.800 8.550 8.6007.400 33.350
14T 19 22 21 21 

21 

Raven Johnson355
631213 Palaestra

7.500 6.550 0.0008.300 22.350
22 22 19 22 22 

22 
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